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GRADING SYSTEM 
 
As per the Academic Calendar: 

Grade Grade point 
value 

Grade scale Description 

A+ 
A 
A- 

9 
8 
7 

90-100% 
85-89% 
80-84% 

Exceptional, outstanding and excellent performance. Normally 
achieved by a minority of students. These grades indicate a student 
who is self-initiating, exceeds expectation and has an insightful 
grasp of the subject matter. 

B+ 
B 
B- 

6 
5 
4 

77-79% 
73-76% 
70-72% 

Very good, good and solid performance. Normally achieved by the 
largest number of students. These grades indicate a good grasp of 
the subject matter or excellent grasp in one area balanced with 
satisfactory grasp in the other area. 

C+ 
C 

3 
2 

65-69% 
60-64% 

Satisfactory, or minimally satisfactory. These grades indicate a 
satisfactory performance and knowledge of the subject matter. 

D 1 50-59% 
Marginal Performance. A student receiving this grade 
demonstrated a superficial grasp of the subject matter. 

F 0 0-49% 
Unsatisfactory performance. Wrote final examination and 
completed course requirements; no supplemental. 

N 0 0-49% 
Did not write examination or complete course requirements by the 
end of term or session; no supplemental. 
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2 T 20 Sep  Topic 1 and Guest Speaker 1   

3 T 27 Sep  Topic 1 and Group Project Proposal   
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