## As per the Academic Calendar:

9 8 7	90-100% 85-89% 80-84%	, and performance. Normally achieved by a minority of students. These grades indicate a stu who is selfinitiating, exceeds expectation and has an insightful grasp of the subject matter.
6 5 4	77-79% 73-76% 70-72%	, and performance. Normally achieved by th largest number of students. These grades indicate a good gras the subject matter or excellent grasp in one area balanced with satisfactory grasp in the otmærea.
3 2	65-69% 60-64%	, or . These grades indicate a satisfactory performance and knowledge of the subject matter.
1	50-59%	Performance. A student receiving this grade demonstrated a superficial grass the subject matter.
0	0-49%	performance. Wrote final examination and completed course requirements; no supplemental.
0	0-49%	Did not write examination or complete course requirements by end of term or session; no supplemental.